CAT5112
© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved. 1 Doc. No. MD-2002 Rev. O
Characteristics subject to change without notice
32-Tap Digitally Programmable Potentiometer (DPP™)
with Buffered Wiper
FEATURES
 32-position linear taper potentiometer
 Non-volatile EEPROM wiper storage;

Doc. No. MD-2002 Rev. O 10 © 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part Number Resistance (kΩ) Package-Pins Lead Finish (4)
CAT5112LI-10-G 10
CAT5112LI-50-G 50
CAT5112LI-00-G 100
PDIP-8
CAT5112VI-10-GT3 10
CAT5112VI-50-GT3 50
CAT5112VI-00-GT3 100
SOIC-8
CAT5112YI-10-GT3 10
CAT5112YI-50-GT3 50
CAT5112YI-00-GT3 100
TSSOP-8
CAT5112ZI-10-GT3 10
CAT5112ZI-50-GT3 50
CAT5112ZI-00-GT3 100
MSOP-8
NiPdAu
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2)  The standard lead finish is NiPdAu.
(3) This device used in the above example is a CAT5112VI-10-GT3 (SOIC, Industrial Temperature, 10 kΩ, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel).
(4) For Matte-Tin finish, contact factory.
Prefix Device # Suffix
CAT           5112              V                           I             -10             –        G(4)    T3
Optional
Company ID
Temperature Range
I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
Resistance
-10:   10 kΩ
-50:   50 kΩ
-00: 100 kΩ
Tape & Reel
T: Tape & Reel
3: 3000/Reel
Product Number
5112 Lead Finish
Blank: Matte-Tin
G: NiPdAu
Package
L: PDIP
V: SOIC
Y: TSSOP
Z: MSOP
For current Tape and Reel information, download the PDF file from: